
Player Name Twitter Handle Instagram Handle 
Marina Alex @Marina_Deee @marinaaadee
Brittany Altomare @Brittalto @brittalto
Narin An N/A @narin_an
Pajaree Anannarukarn @meawpajaree @luvmeawpajaree
Dottie Ardina N/A @doroteya02
Aditi Ashok @Aditigolf @aditigolf
Laetitia Beck N/A @laetitiabeck18
Jaravee Boonchant @WannJRV @wannjrv
Celine Borge N/A @ceborge
Celine Boutier @CelineBoutier @celineboutier 
Nicole Broch Estrup @broch_nicole @nicolelaarsen
Kaitlyn Papp Budde @KaitlynPapp @kaitlyn.papp
Ashleigh Buhai @ash_simon @ashbuhaigolf
Matilda Castren @CastrenMatilda @matilda_castren
Trichat Cheenglab N/A @mineytrichat
Ssu-Chia Cheng @ssu_chia @ssuchia.c
Peiyun Chien @pyc_money @pyc_money
Chella Choi @TheChellaChoi @thechellachoi
Hye-Jin Choi N/A @hyejin_choi1
Robyn Choi N/A @robyn.choi1703
In Gee Chun @ingeechun_dumbo @ingeechun_dumbo
Carlota Ciganda @CarlotaGolf @CarlotaGolf
Cydney Clanton N/A N/A
Jenny Coleman @jennycoleman14 @jennycoleman14
Allisen Corpuz @allisen_sc @allysoncorpuz
Lauren Coughlin @LCisHOOSgolfin @l_coughlin
Olivia Cowan @OliviaCowan @oliviacowan
Paula Creamer @ThePCreamer @paulacreamer1
Daniela Darquea @DDarquea @ddarquea
Karis Davidson @KarisDavidson @karisdavidson_
Perrine Delacour @PerrineDelacour @perrinedelacour
Amanda Doherty @amandagolf @amandagolf
Gemma Dryburgh @gemmadryburgh @gemmadryburgh
Lindy Duncan N/A @lindyduncan72
Austin Ernst @AustinErnst92 @austinernst92
Jodi Ewart-Shadoff @Jodi_Ewart @jodi_ewart
Ally Ewing @allymc10 @a_mc10
Maria Fassi @MariaFassi0 @mariafassi1
Isabella Fierro @ifsgolf @isafierro_
Alexandra Forsterling N/A @alexfoersterling
Ayaka Furue N/A @ayaka_furue27
Isi Gabsa @Gabsaisi @isigabsa
Sandra Gal @TheSandraGal @thesandragal
Sofia Garcia N/A @sofi_garcia98
Kristen Gillman @kristengillman @kristengillman
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Linn Grant N/A @linngrant
Julieta Granada @JulietaGranada @julietagranada
Hannah Green @hannahgreengolf @hannahgreengolf
Jaye Marie Green @JayeMGreen @jayemgreen
Savannah Grewal @SavannahGrewal @savannahgrewal_
Clariss Guce N/A @clariss_guce
Nataliya Guseva N/A @gusevatata03
Georgia Hall @georgiahall96 @georgiahall23
Mina Harigae @minharigae @minharigae
Lauren Hartlage @laurenhartlage4 @laurenhartlage
Nasa Hataoka @nasagolf7355 @nasahataoka
Muni He N/A @lilymhe
Brooke Henderson @BrookeHenderson @brookehendersongolf
Esther Henseleit N/A @esther_hen
Dani Holmqvist @DHolmqvist @daniholmqvist
Jung Min Hong N/A N/A
Wei-Ling Hsu @weilinghsu1994 @weilinghsu1994
Becca Huffer @beccahuffer @beccahuffer
Charley Hull @HullCharley @charley.hull
Mi Jung Hur @mjhur1205 @mi_jung1205
Hyo Joon Jang @joon_jang03 @joon_jang2003
Eun-Hee Ji N/A @eunheeji_lpga
Soo Bin Joo N/A @alicia_j00
Jin Hee Im N/A N/A
Mone Inami N/A @mone173.golf
Caroline Inglis @InglisCaroline @caroline_inglis
Jiwon Jeon @JiwonJeon3 @jiwonjeon_
Ariya Jutanugarn @Jutanugarn @mayariya
Moriya Jutanugarn @MJutanugarn @mo_moriya
Danielle Kang @daniellekang @daniellekang
Haeji Kang N/A @kangster1
Minji Kang N/A @_minjikang_
Minami Katsu @Minami_Katsu_32 @minami_katsu
Gurleen Kaur N/A @gurleenkaurgolf
Sarah Kemp @kempgolf @sarah_kempy
Megan Khang @megan_khang1023 @megan_khang
A Lim Kim N/A @a_lim_queen
Auston Kim @AustonTKim @austonkim
Gina Kim @gina_kim0504 @ginak0504
Grace Kim @gracekimeyy @gracekimmey
Hyo Joo Kim N/A @hyojookim
In Kyung Kim @SWEET_IKKIM @ikplaygolf
Sei Young Kim @SY_Kim_LPGA @seiyoungkim_lpga
Frida Kinhult N/A @fridakinhult
Katherine Kirk @Katherine_Kirk1 @katkirkgolf
Cheyenne Knight @CKnightGolf33 @cknightgolf33
Jin Young Ko N/A @jinyoungko_official



Lydia Ko N/A @lydsko
Nanna Koerstz Madsen @KoerstzMadsen @nannakoerstzmadsen
Jessica Korda @Thejessicakorda @thejessicakorda
Nelly Korda @NellyKorda @nellykorda
Aline Krauter N/A @aline_krauter
Jennifer Kupcho @jenniferkupcho @jenniferkupcho
Stephanie Kyriacou @Steph.kyriacou2 @steph.kyriacou
Agathe Laisne @agathe_laisne @agathelaisne
Maude-Aimee Leblanc @maleblancgolf @maleblancgolf
Alison Lee @alisonlee @thealisonlee
Andrea Lee @andrea_lee54 @andrea_lee54
Jeongeun Lee5 N/A @j.lee5
Jeongeun Lee6 N/A @_____6ix
Mi Hyang Lee @hyang2golf @hyang2golf
Min Lee @min_minlee @min_lee_golf
Minjee Lee @minjeegolf @minjee27
Mirim Lee N/A N/A
So Mi Lee N/A @som_time
Stacy Lewis @Stacy_Lewis N/A
Lucy Li @lucyli_golf @lucyli_golf
Xiyu Lin @JanetLinXiYu @janetlinxiyu
Brittany Lincicome @Brittany1golf @brittany1golf
Pernilla Lindberg @pernillagolf @pernillagolf
Roberta Liti @RobiLiti @robiliti
Ruixin Liu @RuixinLiu_Golf @ruixinliu_golf
Yan Liu N/A @yanliugolfer
Yiyi Liu N/A @yiyiliu.611
Yu Liu N/A @yuliu_
Gaby Lopez @GabyLopezGOLF @gabylopezgolf
Polly Mack N/A @polly.mack
Leona Maguire @leona_maguire @leonamaguire
Caroline Masson @CaroMasson @caro_masson_
Stephanie Meadow @StephMeadow20 @stephmeadow20
Wichanee Meechai @jan_wichanee @jan_wichanee
Morgane Metraux N/A @morganemetraux
Kaitlin Milligan N/A @kaitmilli
Benedetta Moresco N/A @benedettamoresco_
Azahara Munoz @AzaharaGolf @azagolf
Malia Nam N/A @malia.nam
Hira Naveed N/A @hiraintherough
Yuna Nishimura @yunapan_02 @yunagolf
Yealimi Noh @yealiminoh @yealimii
Anna Nordqvist @ANordqvist @a_nordqvist
Amy Olson @AmyOlsonGolf @amyolsongolf
Natasha Andrea Oon N/A @natashaaoon
Ryann O'Toole @RyannOToole @ryannotoole
Bianca Pagdanganan N/A @biancapagda



Alexa Pano @alexapanogolf @alexampano
Annie Park @AnnieParkUSC @annieparkusc
Hee Young Park @heeyounglpga @heeyounglpga
Inbee Park @InbeePark @inbeelievable
Sung Hyun Park N/A @xxndl
Emily Kristine Pedersen N/A @emilykristinepedersen
Ana Pelaez Trivino @anapelaezgolf @anapelaezgolf
Pornanong Phatlum @pphatlum01 @waen_pornanong
Sophia Popov @SophiaCPopov @sophiacpopov
Mel Reid @melreidgolf @melreidgolf
Yue Ren N/A @renyue1218
Paula Reto @paularetoSA @paularetosa
Kiira Riihijarvi @Kiiraolivia @kiiraolivia
Hae Ran Ryu N/A @haeran_ryu
Gabriela Ruffels @GabiRuffels @gabiruffels
Madelene Sagstrom @msagstrom @madelenesagstrom
Mao Saigo N/A @maomao_golf
Lizette Salas @lizettesalas5 @lizettesalas5
Yuka Saso N/A @yukasaso_official
Sarah Schmelzel @SarahSchmelly @sschmelly
Sophia Schubert @thesophiagolf @thesophiagolf
Alena Sharp @AlenaSharp @alenasharp07
Hinako Shibuno N/A N/A
Jenny Shin @JennyShin_LPGA @jennyshin_jtibs
Jennifer Song @TheJenniferSong @jennifermsong
Angela Stanford @Angela_Stanford @angstanford
Maja Stark N/A @majastark1
Marissa Steen @Steen_Golf @steen_golf
Lauren Stephenson @LaurenSteph1 @LaurenSteph1
Gigi Stoll @gigistoll31 @gigistoll_
Linnea Strom @linneaasstrom @linneaasstrom
Yu Jin Sung N/A @yujin._.official
Jasmina Suwannapura @thidapa_jts @thidapa_jts
Maddie Szeryk @mszeryk @mszeryk24
Elizabeth Szokol @enszokol @enszokol
Emma Talley @talley_emma @ertalley
Kelly Tan @kellytan33 @kellytan33
Bailey Tardy N/A @tardy_for_the_party_
Patty Tavatanakit @Patty_MPT @impattyt
Atthaya Thitikul @Jeeno_atthaya @jeeno.atthaya
Lexi Thompson @Lexi @Lexi
Yani Tseng @YaniTseng @yanitseng
Mariajo Uribe @MariaJoUribe @mariajogolf
Albane Valenzuela @AlbaneValenzuel @albane.valenzuela
Natthakritta Vongtaveelap N/A N/A
Lilia Vu @TheLiliaVu @liliavu
Chanettee Wannasaen N/A @p_proudly



Laura Wearn N/A @laurawearn
Lindsey Weaver-Wright @LindseyKWeaver @lindseyweaver_
Dewi Weber @dewiweber @dewiweber
Jing Yan @jingyan2803 @jingyan2803
Amy Yang N/A @amyyanglpga
Angel Yin @angelyinlol @angelyin
Ruoning Yin N/A @ruoningyin1
Xiaowen Yin N/A N/A
Pavarisa Yoktuan @parinprinp @parinprinp
Yuri Yoshida N/A @yuri_yoshida_
Arpichaya Yubol N/A @arpichaya_piano
Liqi Zeng N/A @zlq66666
Rose Zhang @rosezhang @rosezhang
Weiwei Zhang N/A @weiweizhang0315
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